Year 2018

Gary Nelson

Steve Carruthers
Sara Park
Darquise Robinson
Lewis Martin

Gord Muir

Larry Woods

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council Committee

$12,479.33
$8,580.65
$9,360.72
$9,360.72
$8,580.66
$780.06
$780.06

$49,922.21

$0.00

MILEAGE Registration Fees Rooms & Meals

Council Committee Council Committee Council Committee
$756.09 $907.68 $405.06
$263.39 $732.68 $339.086
$0.00 $175.00 $0.00
$170.20 $175.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $175.00 $190.50

$1,189.68 $0.00 $2,165.36 $0.00 $934.62 $0.00

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance wit By-law 98-796

AR ) .

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk

Cell

568.35

$568.35

@

TOTAL

$15,116.51
$9,815.79
$9,535.72
$9,705.92
$8,580.66
$780.06
$1,145.56

$52,854.60




