Year 2018	Honourar Council (rium Committee Cour	MILEAGE ncil Committee	Registrat	on Fees Committee	Rooms & Council C	Meals Committee	Cell	TOTAL
Gary Nelson	\$12,479.33	\$7	756.09	\$907.68		\$405.06		568.35	\$15,116.51
Steve Carruthers	\$8,580.66	\$2	263.39	\$732.68		\$339.06			\$9,915.79
Sara Park	\$9,360.72		\$0.00	\$175.00		\$0.00			\$9,535.72
Darquise Robinson	\$9,360.72	\$1	70.20	\$175.00		\$0.00			\$9,705.92
Lewis Martin	\$8,580.66		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			\$8,580.66
Gord Muir	\$780.06		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			\$780.06
Larry Woods	\$780.06		\$0.00	\$175.00		\$190.50			\$1,145.56
TOTAL	\$49,922.21	\$0.00 \$1,1	89.68 \$0.00	\$2,165.36	\$0.00	\$934.62	\$0.00	\$568.35	\$52,854.60

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk